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Nutrition Information 
Servings per package: 28
Serving size: 45gm

Ave. Quantity 
per Serving

Ave. Quantity 
per 100g

Energy
Protein
Fat, total

Carbohydrate

Sodium

- saturated

- sugars

546kj
2.4g
4g

1.2g
20.9g
7.4g

162mg

1213kj
5.4g
9g

2.6g
46.4g
16.5g

360mg

INGREDIENTS: Wheat Flour, Sugar, Water, Soybean Oil, Thickener (E1414, E412), Egg White Powder, Milk Powder, Salt, Raising Agent 
(E450, E500), Spices (Cardamom, Cinnamon), Yeast, Flavor, Emulsifier (E471, E477, E473, E481), Antioxidant (E307, E300), Natural Colour 
(E160a), Improving Agent (E516, E510), Starch, Alpha-amylase, Firming agent (E341), Anti-caking Agent (E551), Preservative (E282). 
ALLERGY ADVICE: Contains: Wheat, Gluten, Milk, Egg, Soybean. May be Present: Fish, Crustacean, Molluscs, Sesame, Tree Nuts & Sulphites.

Cooking:      

Size:  

Light and fluffy crispy coated cinnamon toast made from 
delicious, sweet Japanese milk bread.
Versatile cooking options - Deep fry, Air fryer or Oven bake. 
Add to your breakfast or tea and coffee options.
Minimal preparation, just add your favourite toppings to create 
your own signature dish.
Cook- Create- Serve
Designed for eat in or on the go menu.

Packed: 
Code:   

5 x 1.26kg
CCT01

A&T Trading Co. Pty. Limited
Unit 412/49 Queens Road Five Dock NSW 2046, PO BOX 3337 Wareemba NSW 2046
P: (02) 8753 4800 F: (02) 8753 4870 E: enquiries@attrading.com.au W: www.attrading.com.au
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40–50gm

Deep Fry: Preheat oil to 180°C, place frozen Crispy 
Cinnamon Toast into deep fryer and cook for 3-4 
minutes.

Features & Benefits

CRISPY CINNAMON TOASTCRISPY CINNAMON TOAST
A&T
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