

## A&T

# CRISPY CINNAMON TOAST



### **Nutrition Information**

Servings per package: 28 Serving size: 45gm

Ave. Quantity per Serving	Ave. Quantity per 100g
546kj	1213kj
2.4g	5.4g
4g	9g
1.2g	2.6g
20.9g	46.4g
7.4g	16.5g
162mg	360mg
	546ki 2.4g 4g 1.2g 20.9g 7.4g

### **Features & Benefits**

- Light and fluffy crispy coated cinnamon toast made from delicious, sweet Japanese milk bread.
- Versatile cooking options Deep fry, Air fryer or Oven bake.
- Add to your breakfast or tea and coffee options.
- Minimal preparation, just add your favourite toppings to create your own signature dish.
- Cook- Create- Serve
- Obsigned for eat in or on the go menu.

**Cooking:** Deep Fry: Preheat oil to 180°C, place frozen Crispy

Cinnamon Toast into deep fryer and cook for 3-4

minutes.

**Size:** 40-50gm **Packed:** 5 x 1.26kg

Code: CCT01

INGREDIENTS: Wheat Flour, Sugar, Water, Soybean Oil, Thickener (E1414, E412), Egg White Powder, Milk Powder, Salt, Raising Agent (E450, E500), Spices (Cardamom, Cinnamon), Yeast, Flavor, Emulsifier (E471, E477, E473, E481), Antioxidant (E307, E300), Natural Colour (E160a), Improving Agent (E516, E510), Starch, Alpha-amylase, Firming agent (E341), Anti-caking Agent (E551), Preservative (E282).

ALLERGY ADVICE: Contains: Wheat, Gluten, Milk, Egg, Soybean. May be Present: Fish, Crustacean, Molluscs, Sesame, Tree Nuts & Sulphites.



#### **A&T Trading Co. Pty. Limited**

Unit 412/49 Queens Road Five Dock NSW 2046, PO BOX 3337 Wareemba NSW 2046 P: (02) 8753 4800 F: (02) 8753 4870 E: enquiries@attrading.com.au W: www.attrading.com.au









